MINIFLEX ENDOSCOPES
Direct View,  Wide Angle
For quick inspection where less detail is required.
Code No. Working Working Viewing Field of
Diameter (mm) Length (mm) Direction View
ME.18090.0080 1.8 90 0° 80°
ME.18155. 0080 1.8 155 0° 80°
ME.18220. 0080 1.8 220 0° 80°
ME.27120. 0085 2.7 120 0° 85°
ME.27210. 0085 2.7 210 0° 85°
ME.27120. 3085 2.7 120 30° 85°
ME.27210. 3085 2.7 210 30° 85°
- 107 -0299